
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO -1,6 J M 1 -3 203 71 66 66
2 CM02766375 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER -1,8 J M 1 -3 208 70 69 69
3 GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE -1,9 J M 1 -3 214 70 71 73
4 7709690392 DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME 1,8 J M 1 1 215 69 74 72
5 6000400970 MCAVOY, IESTY 1,6 M M 1 1 216 68 77 71
6 7709449777 REBOLLEDA DIEZ, PABLO 0,9 J M 1 0 217 68 75 74

GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 0,5 J M 1 -1 217 71 77 69
7706809434 ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA -0,8 C M 1 -2 217 67 78 72

9 LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS -0,9 J M 1 -2 221 73 76 72
10 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 4,7 J M 2 4 224 75 75 74

CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN -1,2 J M 1 -2 224 72 76 76
12 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO -0,8 J M 1 -2 225 73 73 79
13 GC03884829 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 6 C M 2 5 227 77 74 76

6000829751 EVANS, STEFFAN 2,5 M M 1 2 227 72 81 74
15 7721460158 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN 4,2 J M 1 3 228 72 81 75

GC03761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO 1,8 J M 1 1 228 76 79 73
17 GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 2 J M 1 1 229 77 76 76
18 GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 5,9 C M 2 5 231 78 74 79

BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC 4,1 C M 1 3 231 76 78 77
20 GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 7,7 I M 2 7 232 81 75 76
21 7706905707 CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS 7,8 I M 2 7 236 78 81 77
22 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 8,6 C M 2 8 239 77 84 78

GC54152564 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL 5,5 J M 2 5 239 72 78 89
GC08884084 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL 2,3 I M 1 1 239 80 79 80

25 GC10410705 CABADAS MAGDALENA, RAFA 8,3 J M 2 8 240 82 81 77
7709778806 RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ZA7,2 J M 2 7 240 86 81 73

27 GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 3,9 J M 1 3 241 76 82 83
28 7709806907 DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS 8,2 C M 2 8 242 79 82 81
29 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 12,7 C M 3 13 243 78 83 82

GC54884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 7,2 I M 2 7 243 82 79 82
31 GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 10,2 I M 2 10 244 88 78 78

GC54911745 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO 8,7 C M 2 8 244 82 80 82
33 GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 7,8 J M 2 7 246 78 89 79
34 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 9 C M 2 9 247 80 79 88

GC07819169 MARTINEZ SOTO, JACOBO 3,6 J M 1 3 247 78 81 88
36 GC54818726 HILL GARCIA, ANDREW 8,7 C M 2 8 248 83 84 81
37 GC54168637 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE 11,4 A M 2 11 251 79 87 85
38 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,4 J M 2 8 252 85 85 82

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 6,3 J M 2 6 252 82 80 90
40 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,8 J M 2 7 254 78 90 86

7706791847 PEÑA DE LA PEÑA, ALVARO 3,4 J M 1 3 254 87 86 81
42 7721691339 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO 8,3 J M 2 8 255 88 80 87
43 GC54896148 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO 15,1 A M 3 15 257 88 84 85

GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 7,3 C M 2 7 257 81 85 91
45 CM81161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 17,6 A M 3 18 258 84 84 90
46 GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 15,7 I M 3 16 260 86 84 90
47 GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 16 I M 3 16 264 92 85 87

7721814628 GUTIERREZ MENOR, IGNACIO 15,2 C M 3 15 264 96 87 81
49 GC08912140 MARTINEZ PAZOS, ALEJANDRO 11,3 C M 2 11 266 90 84 92

GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 8,5 J M 2 8 266 87 91 88
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51 GC59891435 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS 20,6 I M 4 21 278 88 93 97
52 GC07935095 LOPEZ CONDE, XOAQUIN 21,7 I M 4 22 281 89 98 94

GC03898609 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 19,3 I M 4 20 281 86 102 93
54 GC01751058 PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 17,4 C M 3 18 282 97 90 95
55 7721431756 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DAVID 10,4 J M 2 10 283 97 96 90
56 GC02821162 ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 19,7 A M 4 20 289 95 96 98
57 GC54892279 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE 22,9 I M 4 24 294 101 97 96
58 GC07935096 LOPEZ CONDE, MANUEL 25,7 A M 4 27 298 103 98 97
59 GC07934756 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO 26,4 A M 4 27 300 106 92 102
60 GC08940277 TORRES MOSTEIRO, MATEO 28,4 I M 5 30 301 106 94 101
61 GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 11,8 I M 3 12 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -3,5 J F 1 -4 209 70 72 67
2 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 0,3 I F 1 0 214 72 72 70
3 7706166097 GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA 1,1 C F 1 1 215 73 72 70
4 7712780323 CARLON OBREGON, CRISTINA -1,9 J F 1 -2 229 76 78 75
5 7706064362 GARCIA TERRON, CARLOTA 3,5 J F 1 3 231 74 83 74
6 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 5,6 I F 2 6 233 81 72 80
7 GC07802540 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA 1,6 J F 1 2 235 78 76 81
8 GC02750966 MATEO FRAGA, ANA 9,1 C F 2 9 237 80 80 77
9 GC55798051 NIMO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN 5,8 C F 2 6 238 76 81 81

10 7712883639 CARLON OBREGON, MARIA 5,2 A F 2 5 244 79 81 84
11 VB05766002 VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA 6,2 J F 2 6 247 79 83 85
12 GC08821063 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA 14 I F 3 14 249 81 89 79
13 GC08821052 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, MENCIA 12,1 J F 3 12 252 83 86 83
14 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 11,9 I F 3 12 254 87 82 85

GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 8,2 J F 2 8 254 90 82 82
16 7709887121 DE NICOLAS PERAL, HENAR 17 I F 3 17 258 85 89 84
17 GC02807915 HERNANDEZ MORA, ISABEL 15,3 A F 3 15 261 84 90 87
18 7706921643 GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA 8,3 A F 2 8 262 96 80 86
19 GC08900207 ISORNA FELPETO, ALBA 17,4 I F 3 17 263 86 83 94
20 GC01066062 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 17,7 C F 3 18 267 97 82 88
21 GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 17,9 J F 3 18 268 93 92 83
22 GC05148672 BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA 18,9 A F 4 19 269 91 90 88
23 7709902163 FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA, ELENA 23,1 A F 4 23 278 96 89 93
24 GC01064517 BOADO MALLON, ANA 23,5 I F 4 23 280 94 96 90
25 GC01066064 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 23,2 I F 4 23 287 97 95 95
26 GC01406891 LOPEZ-CHAVES PEREZ, PALOMA 24,6 C F 4 25 297 102 97 98
27 GC02416896 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ -0,8 J F 1 -1 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 12,7 C M 3 13 204 65 70 69
CM81161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 17,6 A M 3 18 204 66 66 72

3 GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 7,7 I M 2 7 211 74 68 69
GC08940277 TORRES MOSTEIRO, MATEO 28,4 I M 5 30 211 76 64 71

5 GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO -1,6 J M 1 -3 212 74 69 69
7709690392 DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME 1,8 J M 1 1 212 68 73 71

GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 4,7 J M 2 4 212 71 71 70
GC03884829 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 6 C M 2 5 212 72 69 71
GC54896148 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO 15,1 A M 3 15 212 73 69 70
GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 15,7 I M 3 16 212 70 68 74

11 6000400970 MCAVOY, IESTY 1,6 M M 1 1 213 67 76 70
12 GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 10,2 I M 2 10 214 78 68 68
13 7706905707 CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS 7,8 I M 2 7 215 71 74 70

GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 8,6 C M 2 8 215 69 76 70
GC59891435 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS 20,6 I M 4 21 215 67 72 76
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GC07935095 LOPEZ CONDE, XOAQUIN 21,7 I M 4 22 215 67 76 72
17 GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 5,9 C M 2 5 216 73 69 74

GC10410705 CABADAS MAGDALENA, RAFA 8,3 J M 2 8 216 74 73 69
GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 16 I M 3 16 216 76 69 71

20 CM02766375 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER -1,8 J M 1 -3 217 73 72 72
7709449777 REBOLLEDA DIEZ, PABLO 0,9 J M 1 0 217 68 75 74

GC07935096 LOPEZ CONDE, MANUEL 25,7 A M 4 27 217 76 71 70
23 7709806907 DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS 8,2 C M 2 8 218 71 74 73

GC54168637 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE 11,4 A M 2 11 218 68 76 74
25 7721460158 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN 4,2 J M 1 3 219 69 78 72

7709778806 RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ZA7,2 J M 2 7 219 79 74 66
7721814628 GUTIERREZ MENOR, IGNACIO 15,2 C M 3 15 219 81 72 66

GC07934756 FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO 26,4 A M 4 27 219 79 65 75
29 GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 0,5 J M 1 -1 220 72 78 70

GC54911745 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO 8,7 C M 2 8 220 74 72 74
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 9 C M 2 9 220 71 70 79

32 6000829751 EVANS, STEFFAN 2,5 M M 1 2 221 70 79 72
GC03898609 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 19,3 I M 4 20 221 66 82 73

34 BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC 4,1 C M 1 3 222 73 75 74
GC54884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 7,2 I M 2 7 222 75 72 75
GC54892279 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE 22,9 I M 4 24 222 77 73 72

37 GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE -1,9 J M 1 -3 223 73 74 76
7706809434 ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA -0,8 C M 1 -2 223 69 80 74

39 GC54152564 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL 5,5 J M 2 5 224 67 73 84
GC54818726 HILL GARCIA, ANDREW 8,7 C M 2 8 224 75 76 73

41 GC03761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO 1,8 J M 1 1 225 75 78 72
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 7,8 J M 2 7 225 71 82 72

43 GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 2 J M 1 1 226 76 75 75
44 LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS -0,9 J M 1 -2 227 75 78 74
45 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,4 J M 2 8 228 77 77 74

GC01751058 PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 17,4 C M 3 18 228 79 72 77
47 GC02821162 ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO 19,7 A M 4 20 229 75 76 78
48 CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN -1,2 J M 1 -2 230 74 78 78
49 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO -0,8 J M 1 -2 231 75 75 81

7721691339 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO 8,3 J M 2 8 231 80 72 79
51 GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 3,9 J M 1 3 232 73 79 80
52 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,8 J M 2 7 233 71 83 79

GC08912140 MARTINEZ PAZOS, ALEJANDRO 11,3 C M 2 11 233 79 73 81
54 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 6,3 J M 2 6 234 76 74 84
55 GC08884084 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL 2,3 I M 1 1 236 79 78 79

GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 7,3 C M 2 7 236 74 78 84
57 GC07819169 MARTINEZ SOTO, JACOBO 3,6 J M 1 3 238 75 78 85
58 GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 8,5 J M 2 8 242 79 83 80
59 7706791847 PEÑA DE LA PEÑA, ALVARO 3,4 J M 1 3 245 84 83 78
60 7721431756 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DAVID 10,4 J M 2 10 253 87 86 80
61 GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 11,8 I M 3 12 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC08821063 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA 14 I F 3 14 207 67 75 65
7709887121 DE NICOLAS PERAL, HENAR 17 I F 3 17 207 68 72 67

3 7709902163 FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA, ELENA 23,1 A F 4 23 209 73 66 70
4 GC02750966 MATEO FRAGA, ANA 9,1 C F 2 9 210 71 71 68
5 GC01064517 BOADO MALLON, ANA 23,5 I F 4 23 211 71 73 67
6 7706166097 GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA 1,1 C F 1 1 212 72 71 69

GC08900207 ISORNA FELPETO, ALBA 17,4 I F 3 17 212 69 66 77
GC05148672 BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA 18,9 A F 4 19 212 72 71 69

9 GC01066062 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 17,7 C F 3 18 213 79 64 70
10 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 0,3 I F 1 0 214 72 72 70

GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 17,9 J F 3 18 214 75 74 65

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP FEMENINA



12 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 5,6 I F 2 6 215 75 66 74
13 GC08821052 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, MENCIA 12,1 J F 3 12 216 71 74 71

GC02807915 HERNANDEZ MORA, ISABEL 15,3 A F 3 15 216 69 75 72
15 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 11,9 I F 3 12 218 75 70 73

GC01066064 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 23,2 I F 4 23 218 74 72 72
17 GC55798051 NIMO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN 5,8 C F 2 6 220 70 75 75
18 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -3,5 J F 1 -4 221 74 76 71
19 7706064362 GARCIA TERRON, CARLOTA 3,5 J F 1 3 222 71 80 71

GC01406891 LOPEZ-CHAVES PEREZ, PALOMA 24,6 C F 4 25 222 77 72 73
21 GC07802540 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA 1,6 J F 1 2 229 76 74 79

7712883639 CARLON OBREGON, MARIA 5,2 A F 2 5 229 74 76 79
VB05766002 VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA 6,2 J F 2 6 229 73 77 79

24 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 8,2 J F 2 8 230 82 74 74
25 7712780323 CARLON OBREGON, CRISTINA -1,9 J F 1 -2 235 78 80 77
26 7706921643 GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA 8,3 A F 2 8 238 88 72 78
27 GC02416896 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, BEATRIZ -0,8 J F 1 -1 N.P


